Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: SHK-VBS-TH
Part number:
SHK-VBS-TH-660-S2
SHK-VBS-TH-750-S2
SHK-VBS-TH-900-S2
SHK-VBS-TH-1000-S2

-0.3 ~ 10 (Not operating)
6.5
Electrostatic discharge voltage UESD kV 8 (HBM)
Remark: the unrecoverable damage may occur when the product works on the conditions over the absolute maximum
ratings. Long-time working on the absolute maximum ratings may cause the degradation on performance and reliability.
Isolation parameter
Parameter Symbol Unit Value Comment
Insulation voltage Ud kV 2.8 RMS voltage for AC test 50Hz/1 min
Insulation resistance Ris MΩ 500 DC 1kV/1 min
Clearance distance (pri. -sec) dCI mm 9 Shortest distance through air
Creepage distance (pri. -sec) dCp mm 9 Shortest path along device body
Comparative tracking index CTI V 600 IEC60112
Case material V0 according to UL 94
Selection Guide
Product Nominal current Measuring range
SHK-VBS-TH-660-S2 660 A 660 A
SHK-VBS-TH-750-S2 750 A 750 A
SHK-VBS-TH-900-S2 900 A 900 A
SHK-VBS-TH-1000-S2 1000 A 1000 A
SHK-VBS-TH-1100-S2 1100 A 1100 A
SHK-VBS-TH current sensor
3/7 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd. http://www.sinomags.com
2. Electrical data SHK-VBS-TH-xxx-S2
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment